Medium voltage AC drive
HMV 1000, 315kW - 25MW, 3kV – 13.8kV
HNC | HMV 1000 brochure - 2
Content
General information  4
Design  6
Topology
External view

the main drive unit, no
by-pass cabinet and
optional parts are
included.
5) Product dimensions,
weights and other
data listed here are for
reference only, the
actual data shall
subject to the final
design drawings.
HNC | HMV 1000 brochure - 24
Motor data HMV drive HMV drive data
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width*Depth*Height Weight
kV A kW Standard mm*mm*mm kg
6 40 315 HMV1200-06/040 3900*1400*2660 4500
6 45 355 HMV1200-06/045 4000*1400*2660 4700
6 50 400 HMV1200-06/050 4000*1400*2660 4700
6 55 450 HMV1200-06/055 4000*1400*2660 4700
6 60 500 HMV1200-06/060 4000*1400*2660 4700
6 70 560 HMV1200-06/070 4000*1400*2660 4700
6 75 630 HMV1200-06/075 4000*1400*2660 4700
6 90 710 HMV1200-06/090 5200*1400*2660 5900
6 100 800 HMV1200-06/100 5200*1400*2660 5900
6 110 900 HMV1200-06/110 5200*1400*2660 5900
6 120 1000 HMV1200-06/120 5200*1400*2660 5900
6 135 1120 HMV1200-06/135 5200*1400*2660 5900
6 150 1250 HMV1200-06/150 5200*1400*2660 5900
6 170 1400 HMV1200-06/170 5200*1400*2660 6300
6 200 1600 HMV1200-06/200 5200*1400*2660 6300
6 225 1800 HMV1200-06/225 5200*1400*2660 6300
6 250 2000 HMV1200-06/250 5200*1400*2860 7380
6 280 2240 HMV1200-06/280 5200*1400*2860 7380
6 300 2500 HMV1200-06/300 5200*1400*2860 7380
6 330 2800 HMV1200-06/330 6800*1400*3100 10000
6 360 3150 HMV1200-06/360 6800*1400*3100 10000
6 410 3550 HMV1200-06/410 6800*1400*3100 10000
6 450 4000 HMV1200-06/450 6800*1400*3100 10000
6 550 4500 HMV1200-06/550 6800*1600*3500 15000
6 600 5000 HMV1200-06/600 6800*1600*3500 15000
HNC | HMV 1000 brochure - 25
10kV 1200Series
specification
Note:

picture only contain
the main drive unit, no
by-pass cabinet and
optional parts are
included.
5) Product dimensions,
weights and other
data listed here are for
reference only, the
actual data shall
subject to the final
design drawings.
Motor data HMV drive HMV drive data
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width*Depth*Height Weight
kV A kW Standard mm*mm*mm kg
10 40 500 HMV1200-10/040 4200*1400*2660 4900
10 45 560 HMV1200-10/045 4000*1400*2700 5900
10 50 630 HMV1200-10/050 4000*1400*2700 5900
10 55 710 HMV1200-10/055 4000*1400*2700 6200
10 60 800 HMV1200-10/060 4000*1400*2700 6400
10 70 900 HMV1200-10/070 4000*1400*2700 7000
10 75 1000 HMV1200-10/075 4400*1400*2660 6300
10 90 1120 HMV1200-10/090 4600*1600*2900 8000
10 100 1250 HMV1200-10/100 4600*1600*2900 8000
10 110 1400 HMV1200-10/110 6300*1400*2660 10800
10 120 1600 HMV1200-10/120 6300*1400*2660 10800
10 135 1800 HMV1200-10/135 6300*1400*2660 10800
10 150 2000 HMV1200-10/150 6300*1400*2660 10800
10 170 2240 HMV1200-10/170 6600*1400*2660 12000
10 200 2500 HMV1200-10/200 6600*1400*2660 12000
10 225 2800 HMV1200-10/225 6600*1400*2660 12000
10 250 3150 HMV1200-10/250 6700*1400*2900 18000
10 280 3550 HMV1200-10/280 6700*1400*2900 18000
10 300 4000 HMV1200-10/300 6700*1400*2900 18000
10 330 4500 HMV1200-10/330 9000*1600*2900 21500
10 360 5000 HMV1200-10/360 9000*1600*2900 21500
10 410 5600 HMV1200-10/410 9000*1600*2900 21500
10 450 6300 HMV1200-10/450 9000*1600*2900 20000
10 550 7100 HMV1200-10/550 9500*1600*3500 26500
10 600 8000 HMV1200-10/600 9500*1600*3500 28500
6kV 1400Series
specification
Note:
1) Please contact HNC

the main drive unit, no
by-pass cabinet and
optional parts are
included.
5) Product dimensions,
weights and other
data listed here are for
reference only, the
actual data shall
subject to the final
design drawings.
HNC | HMV 1000 brochure - 26
Motor data HMV drive HMV drive data
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width*Depth*Height Weight
kV A kW Standard mm*mm*mm kg
6 40 315 HMV1400-06/40 4000*1400*2500 4800
6 45 355 HMV1400-06/45 4000*1400*2500 4800
6 50 400 HMV1400-06/50 4000*1400*2500 4800
6 55 450 HMV1400-06/55 4000*1400*2500 4800
6 60 500 HMV1400-06/60 4000*1400*2500 5200
6 70 560 HMV1400-06/70 4000*1400*2500 5200
6 75 630 HMV1400-06/75 4000*1400*2500 5200
6 90 710 HMV1400-06/90 4500*1600*2700 5700
6 100 800 HMV1400-06/100 4500*1600*2700 5700
6 110 900 HMV1400-06/110 4500*1600*2700 6000
6 120 1000 HMV1400-06/120 4500*1600*2700 6000
6 135 1120 HMV1400-06/135 4500*1600*2700 6500
6 150 1250 HMV1400-06/150 4500*1600*2700 8500
6 170 1400 HMV1400-06/170 5400*1400*2900 8700
6 200 1600 HMV1400-06/200 5400*1400*2900 9200
6 225 1800 HMV1400-06/225 5400*1400*2900 9700
6 250 2000 HMV1400-06/250 5400*1400*2900 10100
6 280 2240 HMV1400-06/280 5400*1400*2900 13100
6 300 2500 HMV1400-06/300 5400*1400*2900 13100
6 330 2800 HMV1400-06/330 7900*1600*3100 13500
6 360 3150 HMV1400-06/360 7900*1600*3100 14000
6 410 3550 HMV1400-06/410 7900*1600*3100 14500
6 450 4000 HMV1400-06/450 7900*1600*3100 15000
6 550 4500 HMV1400-06/550 7900*1600*3100 17500
6 600 5000 HMV1400-06/600 7900*1600*3100 18500
HNC | HMV 1000 brochure - 27
10kV 1400Series
specification
Note:

picture only contain
the main drive unit, no
by-pass cabinet and
optional parts are
included.
5) Product dimensions,
weights and other
data listed here are for
reference only, the
actual data shall
subject to the final
design drawings.
Motor data HMV drive HMV drive data
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width*Depth*Height Weight
kV A kW Standard mm*mm*mm kg
10 40 500 HMV1400-10/40 4600*1400*2700 6200
10 45 560 HMV1400-10/45 4600*1400*2700 6400
10 50 630 HMV1400-10/50 4600*1400*2700 6400
10 55 710 HMV1400-10/55 4600*1400*2700 6700
10 60 800 HMV1400-10/60 4600*1400*2700 6900
10 70 900 HMV1400-10/70 4600*1400*2700 7500
10 75 1000 HMV1400-10/75 4600*1400*2700 7500
10 90 1120 HMV1400-10/90 5200*1600*2900 8500
10 100 1250 HMV1400-10/100 5200*1600*2900 8500
10 110 1400 HMV1400-10/110 5200*1600*2900 8900
10 120 1600 HMV1400-10/120 5200*1600*2900 9300
10 135 1800 HMV1400-10/135 5200*1600*2900 9500
10 150 2000 HMV1400-10/150 5200*1600*2900 10900
10 170 2240 HMV1400-10/170 6800*1600*2900 11500
10 200 2500 HMV1400-10/200 6800*1600*2900 11500
10 225 2800 HMV1400-10/225 6800*1600*2900 11600
10 250 3150 HMV1400-10/250 6800*1600*2900 19000
10 280 3550 HMV1400-10/280 6800*1600*2900 19800
10 300 4000 HMV1400-10/300 6800*1600*2900 20400
10 330 4500 HMV1400-10/330 13000*1600*3100 22000
10 360 5000 HMV1400-10/360 13000*1600*3100 22000
10 410 5600 HMV1400-10/410 13000*1600*3100 22000
10 450 6300 HMV1400-10/450 13000*1600*3100 23000
10 550 7100 HMV1400-10/550 13000*1600*3100 27000
10 600 8000 HMV1400-10/600 13000*1600*3100 29000
View from front View from side
Celling Celling
•Top of the cabinets to the ceiling 1.5m
•Space behind all of the cabinets to the rear wall 1.0m